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Tapered hardchromium diamondfiles

Description

Tapered diamond files, type DKF, premium quality. Covered on all sides with premium diamond. long
service life. These files are specially designed for the aluminum extruders industry, as well as for the
plastic mold industry. The main application of these tapered files is internal filing in slots and grooves,
where access with parallel files is impossible.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

Model group

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

17111280

DKF 0430/D107

DKF ...

8718242047685

68042100

Diamondfile, tapered

TCE

h
Crit
Fig.

Code. picto

943988
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41 mm

30 mm

130 mm

0,7 mm

D107

FO
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Product images
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